
 

Leathermarket JMB Meeting Dates 2021 

 

Annual General Meeting 

Thursday 21st October 
 

JMB Board Meeting – 6.30pm Finance Meetings – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 31st March agree budgets 
 

Monday 1st February 

Wednesday 30th June Monday 22nd March 

Wednesday 22nd September audited accounts Monday 14th June 

Wednesday 24th November Monday 13th September 
Further meeting(s) timetabled if required Monday 15th November 

 

Performance Group – 6.30pm Communications & 
Participation 

Thursday 18th February Thursday 21st January       
5.30pm 

Thursday 20th May Thursday 22nd April 

Thursday 2nd September Thursday 22nd July 

Thursday 2nd December Thursday 4th November 
 

Major Works Group – 5.30pm Homeowner project group – 
5.30pm 

Tuesday 16th February Monday 1st February 

Tuesday 20th April Monday 12th April 

Tuesday 15th June Monday 7th June 

Tuesday 14th September Monday 2nd August 

Tuesday 30th November Monday 4th October 

 Monday 6th December 
 

2021 Continuation ballot Director away day 

mid-September to mid-October  Date to be confirmed 
 

 


